
Floor DDI Number Ext No Staff Email Department Name Max 16 Characters Including Spaces Location

Ground 791300 3300 Victoria Steers SteersV5@Hwbcymru.net Admin Main Office GF088

791301 3301 Shannon Davies daviess1161@hwbcymru.net Admin Main Office GF088

791302 3302 Main Office 2 Admin Main Office GF088

791303 3303 Emma Finn-Morgan FinnE@Hwbcymru.net Admin Main Office GF088

Ground 791304 3304 Sharon Jones joness1724@hwbcymru.net Admin Main Office GF088

Ground 791322 3322 Emma Sorokin SorokinE5@Hwbcymru.net Admin Main Office GF088

Ground 791330 3393 Robyn Demmel StanleyR12@Hwbcymru.net Admin Office 3 GF087

791326 3351 Office 5 (Admin Corridor) Admin Office 7 GF091

3311 First Aid Room - Alys Gibbins gibbinsr6@hwbcymru.net Admin /First Aid First Aid Room GF

791317 3317 Kath Elkins elkinsk5@hwbcymru.net Admin / Reprographics Reprographics GF069

3392 Family / Meeting Room Family / Meeting Room GF089

First 3367 Jess Summerill collinsj103@hwbcymru.net Art Art 1 FF068

First 3368 Nic Ellard ellardn1@hwbcymru.net Art Art 2 FF071

First 3365 Layla Bowen bowenl112@hwbcymru.net Business Studies IT1 FF055

First 3356 Rebecca Mogford rebecca.mogford@careerswales.gov.uk Careers Wales Office 16 FF026

3401 Nicola Bryant (EWO) n.bryant@npt.gov.uk Education Welfare Officer PAWB

Ground 3383 Andrew David davida24@hwbcymru.net DT Graphics GF029

Ground 3387 Alex Evans evansa1177@hwbcymru.net DT Resistant Materials (Workshop) GF042

3385 Alex Evans EvansA1177@Hwbcymru.net DT Electronics GF034

3395 Benjamin Joshua JoshuaB5@Hwbcymru.net DT DT Prep Room GF041

3384 Rebecca Martin owenr320@hwbcymru.net DT - Textiles Textiles GF033

First 3330 Felicia Goss gossf3@hwbcymru.net English English 1 FF001

First 3331 Daisy Lightfoot LightfootD2@Hwbcymru.net English English 2 FF002

3332 Laura Coughlin CoughlinL16@Hwbcymru.net English English 3 FF003

First 3333 Rebecca Fender fenderr3@hwbcymru.net English English 4 FF004

First 3334 Sarah Kelso kelsos@hwbcymru.net English English 5 FF005

First 3335 Conor Morgan MorganC976@Hwbcymru.net English English 6 FF006

3350 Emma John JohnE275@Hwbcymru.net English / Maths Maths 6

First 3337 Gavin Jones jonesg1288@hwbcymru.net Provision / ALN Languages 1 FF009

Ground 3386 Hayley Forshaw evansh382@hwbcymru.net Food Food Technology GF037

Suzanne Longman LongmanS5@Hwbcymru.net Food Technician Food Technology GF037

First 3342 Sophie Griffiths griffithss105@hwbcymru.net French Languages 5 FF014

First 3342 Emma Phillips phillipse340@hwbcymru.net French / Spanish Languages 5 FF014

3343 Rebecca Steele SteeleR21@Hwbcymru.net French Languages 6 FF016

First 3357 Hannah Matthews MatthewsH69@Hwbcymru.net Geography Humanities 1 FF044

First 791332 3358 Kate Penquet penquetk@hwbcymru.net Geography Humanities 2 FF046

First 3361 Callum Evans History Humanities 5 FF051

First 3362 Lisa Williams williamsl1304@hwbcymru.net History Humanities 6 FF053

791313 3313 Matt Lowe lowem28@hwbcymru.net ICT ICT FF060

First 791313 3313 Tom Farley FarleyT9@Hwbcymru.net ICT ICT FF060

First 3366 IT2 - Richard Marks MarksR19@Hwbcymru.net ICT IT 2 FF056

3365 IT1 - Layla Bowen bowenl112@hwbcymru.net ICT IT 1 FF055

First 3370 BAROD - (Room IT3) IT3 IT3 FF080

First 3369 IT4 - Louise Chilcott chilcottl3@hwbcymru.net IT4 IT4 FF078

3399 IT SERVER ROOM (CAB A) IT IT GF070

Ground 791315 3315 Kitchen - Louise Harris HarrisL378@Hwbcymru.net Kitchen Kitchen GF052

First 791312 3312 Rhian Gibbins gibbinsr6@hwbcymru.net Link Link Office FF037

3323 Link -  Life Skills Link Link -  Life Skills FF038

3324 Link 1 Link Link 1 FF039

3325 Link 2 - Janine Roberts RobertsJ1021@Hwbcymru.net Link Link 2 FF040

First 3354 Carly James jamesc535@hwbcymru.net Link Link Well Being FF036

Jac Arrowsmith ArrowsmithJ17@Hwbcymru.net Link
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Angharad Jones jonesa1683@hwbcymru.net Link

Janine Roberts robertsj1021@hwbcymru.net Link

Julie Pritchard pritchardj62@hwbcymru.net Link

Karalyn Davies daviesk865@hwbcymru.net Link

Gareth Jefford JeffordG6@Hwbcymru.net Link

Louise Roblin RoblinL13@Hwbcymru.net Link

Lisa Hill HillL176@Hwbcymru.net Link

Shannon Davies daviess1977@hwbcymru.net Link

Janine Morgan morganj793@hwbcymru.net Link

Beverley Thomas thomasb107@hwbcymru.net Link

Dylan Absolom AbsalomD8@Hwbcymru.net Link

Natalie Bullock BullockN6@Hwbcymru.net Link

Hannah McCloy mccloyh5@hwbcymru.net Link

First 3344 Helen Hodge hodgeh13@hwbcymru.net Maths Maths 1 FF017

First 3345 Laura Rawlinson RawlinsonL10@Hwbcymru.net Maths Maths 2 FF018

First 3347 Charlotte Webborn webbornc5@hwbcymru.net Maths Maths 3 FF021

First 3348 Gareth Pritlove pritloveg8@hwbcymru.net Maths Maths 4 FF022

3349 David Battell battelld6@hwbcymru.net Maths Maths 5 FF023

3350 Emma John JohnE275@Hwbcymru.net Maths / English Maths 6 FF024

Ground 3371 Kath Evans evansk522@hwbcymru.net Music Music 1 GF005

Ground 3372 Marius Baldrey BaldreyM5@Hwbcymru.net Music Music 2 GF007

PASTORAL

First 791319 3319 Lynsey Morris MorrisL417@Hwbcymru.net Pastoral Pastoral FF027

PAWB

791321 3321 PAWB PAWB FF029

3398 Claire Yeomans yeomansc2@hwbcymru.net PAWB PAWB

3398 Philip Morris MorrisP78@Hwbcymru.net PAWB PAWB

3400 YR 11 HOY  - Janine Morgan MorganJ793@Hwbcymru.net PAWB FF029

791329 3320 YR 8  HOY -Kelly Dunn DunnK34@Hwbcymru.net PAWB PAWB FF031

791318 3318 PAWB - Back Office PAWB Office 17 FF043

3401 HOY 10 - Sherie Brooks BrooksS61@Hwbcymru.net PAWB PAWB FF029

3401 Nicola Bryant (EWO) n.bryant@npt.gov.uk Education Welfare Officer

3402 YR 9 HOY - Gavin Jefford JeffordG5@Hwbcymru.net PAWB PAWB FF032 update

3402 YR 7 HOY - Jamie Evans-Jones Evans-JonesJ5@Hwbcymru.net PAWB PAWB FF032

CAREDIG

791310 3310 CAREDIG (Delyth Evans) EvansD651@Hwbcymru.net Caredig Caredig FF042

791331 3352 Andy Hughes hughesa368@hwbcymru.net Caredig Office 17 FF043

3373 School Counsellor - Rachel Lewis School Counsellor Caredig

PIC

3339 Lucas Richards RichardsL222@Hwbcymru.net Pastoral BAROD FF011

3339 Kim Jenkins JenkinsK272@Hwbcymru.net Pastoral

3339 Gemma Border BorderG5@Hwbcymru.net Pastoral

Ground 3388 Chris Banfield banfieldc14@hwbcymru.net PE PE Office GF076

Alysha Hitchings HitchingsA22@Hwbcymru.net PE

Bethan Waters rees-morgb1@hwbcymru.net PE

Daniel Williams williamsd1351@hwbcymru.net PE

Emily Edwards edwardse478@hwbcymru.net PE

Ground 791323 3390 John Byrnes byrnesj2@hwbcymru.net Premises John Byrnes GF087

3390 Paul Harris harrisp35@hwbcymru.net Premises

3390 Mark Waites waitesM5@hwbcymru.net Premises

3390 Craig Watts WattsD42@Hwbcymru.net Premises
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3337 Gavin Jones jonesg1288@hwbcymru.net Provision / ALN Languages 1 FF009

First 3359 Lynsey Morris morrisl417@hwbcymru.net Religious Studies Humanities 3 FF047

3360 Sarah Williams WilliamsS2796@Hwbcymru.net Religious Studies Humanities 4 FF050

Ground 791317 3317 Kath Elkins elkinsk5@hwbcymru.net Reprographics Reprographics GF069

Ground 3378 Science Prep' Room Science - Prep room Science Prep GF024

Ground 3374 Amy Murphy murphya96@hwbcymru.net Science (Biology) Science 1 GF020

Ground 3375 Amy Butler ButlerA170@Hwbcymru.net Science (Biology) Science 2 GF021

Ground 3376 Leanne Evans evansc1065@hwbcymru.net Science (Chemistry) Science 3 GF022

Ground 3377 Mark Thomas thomasm866@hwbcymru.net Science (Chemistry) Science 4 GF023

3380 Alysha Hitchings humphriess12@hwbcymru.net Science (Biology) Science 5 GF026

Ground 3380 David Battell battelld6@hwbcymru.net Science (Physics) Science 5 GF026

Ground 3381 Clare Francis francisc67@hwbcymru.net Science (Physics) Science 6 GF027

Ground 3382 Thomas Cullen CullenT19@Hwbcymru.net Science (Physics) Science 7 GF028

3378 Tracy Jones JonesT1972@Hwbcymru.net Science Technician Science Prep GF024

3378 Dylan Sargent SargentD13@Hwbcymru.net Science Technician Science Prep GF024

Ground 791316 3316 Bev Lougher LougherB@Hwbcymru.net SENC Bev Lougher  - Senc Office GF058

Ground 791325 3394 SENC (Main number) SENC SENC No2 GF059

3394 Bev Lougher LougherB@Hwbcymru.net SENC GF059

3394 Huw Thomas ThomasH879@Hwbcymru.net SENC GF059

3394 Matthew Hartnoll hartnollm@hwbcymru.net SENC GF059

3394 Ben James JamesB225@Hwbcymru.net SENC GF059

3394 Joel Gafford GaffordJ5@Hwbcymru.net SENC GF059

3394 Jonathan Davies DaviesJ2681@Hwbcymru.net SENC GF059

3394 Rebecca Roberts RobertsR580@Hwbcymru.net SENC GF059

3394 Anna Wilkins WilkinsA81@Hwbcymru.net SENC - Cynnydd GF059

Ground 791305 3305 David Cole coled29@hwbcymru.net SLT David Cole GF071

Ground 791306 3306 Rachel Reed reedr16@hwbcymru.net SLT Rachel Reed GF084

Ground 791307 3307 Anthea Powis powisa1@hwbcymru.net SLT Anthea Powis GF090

Ground 791320 3389 Bethan Marks marksb3@hwbcymru.net SLT Bethan Marks FF079

Ground 791324 3391 John Griffiths griffithsj404@hwbcymru.net SLT Office 7

791308 3308 Vicky Anderson andersonv@hwbcymru.net SLT Office 10 GF014

3396 Staff Work Area Staff Staff Work Area GF003

3379 Staff 1 Staff 1 Staff 1 GF025

3363 Staff Room 2 (Humanities) Staff 2 Staff 2 FF054

3364 Staff Room (ICT / PE) Staff 3 Staff 3 FF090

3336 Staff Room 4  (Languages) Staff 4 Staff 4 FF007

3346 Staff Room 6 (Maths) Staff 6 Staff 6 FF020

Ground 3384 Rebecca Martin owenr320@hwbcymru.net Textiles Textiles GF033

3369 Louise Chilcott chilcottl3@hwbcymru.net Vocational Education IT4 FF078

3338 Emma Butterworth butterworthe2@hwbcymru.net Vocational Education Languages 2 FF010

First 3340 Nia Meredith MeredithN33@Hwbcymru.net Welsh Languages 3 FF012

First 3341 Katie Pickin PickinK12@Hwbcymru.net Welsh Languages 4 FF013

Phone Numbers and Room Allocation  5P

Notes

791311 spare DDI

791326 spare DDI ??

791327 spare DDI

791314 3314 spare ddi

3309 free

3351 free
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